ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Ludlow

Ludlow Volta Volume Control Valve Trim with Lever Handle
Style #: LDVC15

Available in Nickel, Dark Brass, Chrome, Copper, Matte Gold, Burnished Brass, Gold, Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Brass, Matte Nickel and
Vintage Brass

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Ludlow

Our fresh take on American industrial design comes in two styles, both of them clean-lined and distinct to Waterworks.

FEATURES

Lever Handle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Matte Nickel
Burnished Nickel
Burnished Brass
Copper

Dark Brass
Vintage Brass
Dark Nickel
Gold

Matte Gold
Chrome

Nickel

Brass

WATERWORKS.COM

Used to control water flow to a single waterway outlet such as a showerhead, handshower, or tub spout
Stocked in a Chrome, Nickel and Brass
Requires rough valve, sold separately: GUVC18/GUVC19 (1/2") or GUVC16/GUVC17 (3/4")

Item Number

05-42920-90172
05-83107-27213
05-18576-90017
05-15341-57377
05-28932-70073
05-35938-35271
05-99320-93312
05-80933-32490
05-84777-60817
05-57705-21399
05-36483-23793
05-42472-40243

(800) 899-6757

Price
$533
$533
$533
$656
$656
$656
$656
$1,025
$1,025
$410
$410
$410



