

# Ludlow



# Ludlow Volta Volume Control Valve Trim with Lever Handle

Style #: LDVC15

Available in Nickel, Dark Brass, Chrome, Copper, Matte Gold, Burnished Brass, Gold, Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Brass, Matte Nickel and Vintage Brass



## THE COLLECTION: Ludlow

Our fresh take on American industrial design comes in two styles, both of them clean-lined and distinct to Waterworks.

### **FEATURES**

- Lever Handle
- Used to control water flow to a single waterway outlet such as a showerhead, handshower, or tub spout
- Stocked in a Chrome, Nickel and Brass
- Requires rough valve, sold separately: GUVC18/GUVC19 (1/2") or GUVC16/GUVC17 (3/4")

### **AVAILABLE OPTIONS**

Metal Finish	Item Number	Price
Matte Nickel	05-42920-90172	\$533
Burnished Nickel	05-83107-27213	\$533
Burnished Brass	05-18576-90017	\$533
Copper	05-15341-57377	\$656
Dark Brass	05-28932-70073	\$656
Vintage Brass	05-35938-35271	\$656
Dark Nickel	05-99320-93312	\$656
Gold	05-80933-32490	\$1,025
Matte Gold	05-84777-60817	\$1,025
Chrome	05-57705-21399	\$410
Nickel	05-36483-23793	\$410
Brass	05-42472-40243	\$410